159
165
166
167
169
182
187
188
189
194
196
197
198
212
213
216
218
219
220
221
223
224

Jesus Christ Life
Name
O Sing a Song of Bethlehem
The Glory of These Forty Days
Lord Who Throughout These Forty Days
Forty Days and Forty Nights
Dear Lord and Father of Mankind
| Heard the Voice of Jesus Say
Savior like a Shepherd Leads Us
Jesus Loves Me
O Wondrous Sight O Vision Fair
When Jesus Wept
All Glory Laud and Honor
Hosanna Loud Hosanna
Ride On Ride On in Majesty
Alas and Did My Savior Bleed
In the Cross of Christ
Beneath the Cross of Jesus
Ah Holy Jesus
They Crucified My Lord
Go to Dark Gethsemane
O Sacred Head Now Wounded
When | Survey the Wondrous Cross
When | Survey the Wondrous Cross
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82

83

87

93

96

97

104
112
114
115
117
118
119
121
122
123
128
129
130
133
134
135
140
143
144
145
146
147
150
151
152

Advent/Christmas
Name

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus
Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus
Comfor, Comfort Now My People
Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates
On Jordan's Bank the Baptist's Cry
Watchman, Tell Us of the Night
O Lord, How Shall | Meet You
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing
Away in a Manger
Away in a Manger
While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks
While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks
Hark! The Herald Angels Sing
O Little Town of Bethlehem
Silent Night, Holy Night!
It Came Upon the Midnight Clear
Infant Holy, Infant Lowly
Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming
Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light
O Come, All Ye Faithful
Joy to the World
There's a Star in the East
Once in Royal David's City
Angels, from the Realms of Glory
In the Bleak Midwinter
What Child Is This
Gentle Mary Laid Her Child
The First Nowell
As with Gladness Men of Old
We Three Kings of Orient Are
What Star Is This, with Beams So Bright
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Jesus Christ Passion & Death
Name

196 All Glory Laud and Honor

197 Hosanna Loud Hosanna

198 Ride On Ride On Majesty

212 Alas and Did my Savior Vleed

213 In the Cross of Christ | Glory

216 Beneath the Cross of Jesus

218 Ah Holy Jesus

219 They Crucified my Lord

220 Go To Dark Gethsemane

221 O Sacred Head Now Wounded

223 When | Survey the Wonderous Cross
224 When | Survey the Wonderous Cross

579
581
585
589
595
599
600
601
606

Service Music
Name
Lord have Mercy
Glory Be to the Father
Glory to God
Alleluia
Holy Holy Holy
Amen
Amen
Amen
Praise God from whom All Blessings Flow

Jesus Christ Resurrection
# Name
233 The Day of Resurrection
234 Come ye Faithful Raise the Strain
235 O Sons and Daughters, Let Us Sing
236 The Strife is Oer
238 Thine is the Glory
244 This Joyful Easteride
254 That Easter Day with Joy was Bright

255 0 Sons and Daughters, Let Us Sing 6 ver



