Public Domain Hymns

	Jesus Christ Life		Advent/Christmas
#	Name	#	Name
159	O Sing a Song of Bethlehem	82	Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus
165	The Glory of These Forty Days	83	Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus
166	Lord Who Throughout These Forty Days	87	Comfor, Comfort Now My People
167	Forty Days and Forty Nights	93	Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates
169	Dear Lord and Father of Mankind	96	On Jordan's Bank the Baptist's Cry
182	I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say	97	Watchman, Tell Us of the Night
187	Savior like a Shepherd Leads Us	104	O Lord, How Shall I Meet You
188	Jesus Loves Me	112	On Christmas Night All Christians Sing
189	O Wondrous Sight O Vision Fair	114	Away in a Manger
194	When Jesus Wept	115	Away in a Manger
196	All Glory Laud and Honor	117	While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks
197	Hosanna Loud Hosanna	118	While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks
198	Ride On Ride On in Majesty	119	Hark! The Herald Angels Sing
212	Alas and Did My Savior Bleed	121	O Little Town of Bethlehem
213	In the Cross of Christ	122	Silent Night, Holy Night!
216	Beneath the Cross of Jesus	123	It Came Upon the Midnight Clear
218	Ah Holy Jesus	128	Infant Holy, Infant Lowly
219	They Crucified My Lord	129	Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming
220	Go to Dark Gethsemane	130	Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light
221	O Sacred Head Now Wounded	133	O Come, All Ye Faithful
223	When I Survey the Wondrous Cross	134	Joy to the World
224	When I Survey the Wondrous Cross	135	There's a Star in the East
		140	Once in Royal David's City
		143	Angels, from the Realms of Glory
		144	In the Bleak Midwinter
		145	What Child Is This
		146	Gentle Mary Laid Her Child
		147	The First Nowell
		150	As with Gladness Men of Old
			We Three Kings of Orient Are
		152	What Star Is This, with Beams So Bright

Public Domain Hymns

Jesus Christ Passion & Death Jesus Christ Resurrection # Name # Name 196 All Glory Laud and Honor 233 The Day of Resurrection 197 Hosanna Loud Hosanna 234 Come ye Faithful Raise the Strain 235 O Sons and Daughters, Let Us Sing 198 Ride On Ride On Majesty 212 Alas and Did my Savior Vleed 236 The Strife is Oer 213 In the Cross of Christ I Glory 238 Thine is the Glory 216 Beneath the Cross of Jesus 244 This Joyful Easteride 254 That Easter Day with Joy was Bright 218 Ah Holy Jesus 219 They Crucified my Lord 255 O Sons and Daughters, Let Us Sing 6 ver 220 Go To Dark Gethsemane 221 O Sacred Head Now Wounded 223 When I Survey the Wonderous Cross

Service Music

#	Name
579	Lord have Mercy
581	Glory Be to the Father
585	Glory to God
589	Alleluia
595	Holy Holy Holy
599	Amen
600	Amen
601	Amen
606	Praise God from whom All Blessings Flow

224 When I Survey the Wonderous Cross